Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

SIGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

BILL TO:

Boxer Superstores (Pty) Ltd
Maghawe St, Siyabuswa-A
Siyabuswa LP 472

SOUTH AFRICA
0646551496

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
120834 - NDD Wednesday - Kamogelo

2.5% 30 days from Statement

Tax Invoice

Web: http://www signalhillproducts.com

SHIP TO:

SHIP VIA:

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

LRSAC

Boxer Ligquor Siyabuswa 0215
Maghawe St, Siyabuswa-A
Siyabuswa LP 472
SOUTH AFRICA

0646551496

CONTACT

IN166974
24-Mar-2025
30-Apr-2025
C175%0

ZAR
4520103302
LRFGO06

S0 NUMBER
50162698

SHIPMENT NUMBER
55193196

QrY.

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB 2.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 RT BT-002: Strongbow Returnable Bottle 660ml - Deposit 24.00008""

3 RT PA-034: Returnable Empty Crate — 12x660ml - 2.0000
Deposit

4 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml 2.0000
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

5 RT BT-002: Strongbow Returnable Bottle 660ml - Deposit 24.0000

6 RT PA-034: Returnable Empty Crate — 12 x 660m - 2.0000
Deposit

i FG §Z-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 20.0000v"
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)

8 FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can {(5.0% ALC/VOL) 84.0000 "

R

|
|
|

Continued...

Uom
CASE

UNIT

UNIT

CASE

UNIT

UNIT

CASE

CASE

UNIT PRICE
216.0000

1.7400
10,4400
216.0000
1.7400
10.4400
270.0000

325.0000

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

120834 - NDD Wednesday - Kamogelo Aphane
DISC AMT EXTENDED PRICE

DISC %
2.5%

0%

0%

2.5%

0%

0%

3.7%

10.80
0.00
0.00

10.80
0.00
0.00

198.80

0.00
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421.20
41.76
20.88

421.20
41.76
20.88

5,200.20

27,300.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN166974
Epping 1 Date: 24-Mar-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 30-Apr-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: 17590
g Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIGNAL HILL PRODYCTS Suslomer VAT # 4520103302
Source: LRFGO6
Boxer Superstores (Pty) Lid SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Maghawe St, Siyabuswa-A Boxer Liquor Siyabuswa 0215
Siyabuswa LP 472 Maghawe St, Siyabuswa-A
SOUTH AFRICA Siyabuswa LP 472
0646551496 SOUTH AFRICA
0646551496

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER CONTACT

120834 - NDD Wednesday - Kamogelo 2.5% 30 days from Statement

Driver: DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:

Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Settlement Discount: /R 95860 7
Note : Flease note settiement discount doesn't include returnable items. Salos Total; 33,467.88 '
Tax Total: 5,020.18 |
Total (ZAR): 38,488.06 !
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895486 -— Branch code: 000205 i
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081 i
Returns:
SHP 201 Keg
SHP 30L Keg X jgﬁ? 2
Strongbow Crates and Bottles L . W T T ari
Strongbow Crates only @ Devil’s Peak Zalle] i114%> Bavaria
Chep Elmwsmbw with LR WEER COMPANY e
Chvep returms for cred DEBREEFEG _Z
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DATE /

TIME -




BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

- Reg. No. 1988/052548/07

DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE pater2le (@73 \ 2
7

Invoioa Nos: L A0 0 0 T /
Purchase Order No.: \@QM\JN&. \m @ m A. @ m 8 M mqmsn:“Eﬁ

Number®f items Shortages / Returns Claim Number invoice Cost

f
- ;\N .& L\Q Supplier's Signature: N\M.ﬁ«\»htﬁ\ %
Signature L7 i% -"‘;—JJ Vehicle Registration No.: \ﬁ%u Faud %\R.Q \

\ Supplied by LITHOTECH K2H Tel. (031) 700 2677 REF: BOX010003




